2F 12400AS10
M3, M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
100
200

10
12
How to Order
∗ Bracket for 10-AS1002F-02 is not available.
Series
Options
L-bracket
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Applicable tube material
Option
Grease
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
Air
1.5 MPa (1.05 MPa Note 1))
1 MPa (0.7 MPa Note 1))
0.1 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Polyurethane  Note 2)
Round lock nut
Fluorine grease
Class 5
Specifications
∗ Use ø1/8" tube.
Part no. list of threaded stud kit for manifold Details of threaded stud kit for manifold
DIN rail mounting bracket
Part no. Applicable series
Model
Metric size
4 stations
AS-12L
AS-10L
AS-20L
AS-25L
AS-30L
AS-40L
10-AS1002F-02
10-AS1002F
10-AS2002F
10-AS2052F
10-AS3002F
10-AS4002F
Part no. Applicable series
AS-10D
AS-20D
AS-25D
AS-30D
AS-40D
10-AS1002F
10-AS2002F
10-AS2052F
10-AS3002F
10-AS4002F
AS-31B
AS-32B
AS-32B
AS-41B
AS-42B
AS-43B
6 stations
AS-32B
AS-33B
AS-34B
AS-34B
AS-42B
AS-44B
AS-45B
8 stations
AS-33B
AS-34B